
Tennis Interclub Junior West-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Junior West-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Junior West-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Junior West-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Junior West-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Junior West-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Junior West-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Junior West-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Junior West-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Junior West-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Junior West-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Junior West-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Junior West-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Junior West-Vlaanderen

Tennis Interclub Junior West-Vlaanderen

Organisatie

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

JONGENS U15

Categorie

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Afd

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

Ple

sat 23/04

sat 23/04
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Datum

2055

2046

2084

2055

2028

2032

2046

2084

2023

2055

2028

2046
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2084

2023

Clubnr

KTC DE EGELANTIER

K.G.T.C. ZWEVEGEM

TC HERNIEUWENBURG

KTC DE EGELANTIER

VZW WIKINGS TENNIS EN 
PADEL CLUB

A.T.C.ANZEGEM

K.G.T.C. ZWEVEGEM

TC HERNIEUWENBURG

T.C. WAREGEM GAVER
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A.T.C.ANZEGEM
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T.C. WAREGEM GAVER
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